PO 202318 AGENDA
DMS

REC 613570

IDCUS &

FLANNEAS « ENGINEEARS » MANAGERS

February 12, 2022

Fort Bend County Public Infrastructure Department
Engineering Department

301 Jackson Street

Richmond, Texas 77469

Attn: Kevin Mineo, P.E.
Reference: Engineering Services- Preliminary, Design & Contract Phase Engineering
Agreement for Richmond St

From Main St to 1000’ north of Fairchilds Creek
Purchase Order No.: 202318

Subject: Invoice No. 12670
January 01, 2022 To January 31, 2022 Services

Amount: 8.654.85

Mail Payments to: IDCUS Inc.
15915 Katy Freeway, Suite 300
Houston, Texas 77094

This Invoice is certified True and Correct.

Sincerely,
IDCUS Inc.

%W
Larry F. Janak, P.E.
President & CEO

15915 Katy Freeway, Suite 300, Houston, Texas 77094 e Tel: (713) 541-5591 e Fax: (713) 541-3501



IDCUS

ana -

¢

Fort Bend County Mobility Project- Richmond St

From FM 360 (Main St. ) to 1000 ft north of Fairchilds Creek

Fort Bend County 2020 Mobility Bond Program - Project No. 20118
Attn: Kevin A. Mineo

Service Period: January 01, 2022 to January 31, 2022

15915 Katy Freeway, #300
Houston, TX. 77094
(713) 541-5591

Invoice Date: 2/12/2022
IDCUS Project No. 402-0750
Invoice No. 12670

Purchase Order No. 20318

Authorized Value: $637,213.00

Optional Services: $32,066.00

Contract Value $669,279.00
Authorized Total 4

SUMMARY A:::'.:;';:“ Amount c:“‘:::‘(';) '“"‘l’)'::: To | previously T"";":’"“
Remaining mp Invoiced (Net)
IDCUS INC
Phase | - Preliminary Design Services $158.097.00 $23.715 85.00%| $134,382.45 $126,477.60 $7,904.85

Phase Il - Final Design Services WIS

SUB-CONSULTANTS FEES

LJA ENGINEERING INC. - BRIDGE DESIGN

NT PHASI 1T/

\SK TOTAL

Phase | - Preliminary Design Services

PAPE-DAWSON - SURVEYING $73,350.00 90.15%| $66,126.31| $66,126.31 $0.00

ASSOCIATED TESTING LABORATORIES - GEOTECHNICAL $60,740.00 65.00%| $39,483.00] $39,483.00 $0.00
A $5,000.00 $0.00

__10000%

Phase |l - Final Design Services

HALFF - TCP & SPM DESIGN | $77,520.00]  $77,520 0.00% $0.00| $0.00 $0.00
LJA ENGINEERING INC - BRIDGE DESIGN $52,000.00 $52,000 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Phase |ll - Bid & Construction Phase Services (Time & Material)

HALFF - TCP & SPM DESIGN | $3,320.00] $3,320| 0.00%)| $0.00/ $0.00| $0.00

LJA ENGNEER!ME INC - WDGE DESIGN

ISULTANT PHASE Il TAS| KTOTAL R

Optional Services

[PAPE-DAWSON - CONSTRUCTION STAKING

ASSOCIATED TESTING LABORATG!IES ALLOWANCES
I w\r AL TAS

JB-CONSULTANT OP

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE (IDCUS & SUB-CONSULTANTS)

$8,654.85

Total Previously Invoiced Amount: $244,402.91|
Total Invoiced to Date: $253,057.76
Total Project Percent Complete: 37.81%
Authorized Amount Remaining: $384,155.24
Contract Amount Remaining: $416,221.24

pe.1of1








